
�

�

PERAMBUR -II 
BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

JEVA 6.50 
PERAMBUR (B.T) 6.52 
PERAMBUR (R.S) 6.55 
JAMALIA 7.00 
OTTERI  7.05 
AYANAVARAM 7.10 
ICF  7.15 
VILLIVAKKAM 7.18 
NATHAMUNI 7.20 
LUCAS 7.25 
BRITANNIA 7.28 
AMBATTUR ESTATE  7.31 
AMBATTUR O.T 7.40 
AVADI  7.50 
COLLEGE 8.05 

 �


